Australian Capital Territory

Gazette

No. $S391, Wednesday 3 December, 1997

PHYSIOTHERAPISTS BOARD
OF THE AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL TERRITORY
PO Box 1309 Phone: (02) 6205 1599
Tuggeranong ACT 2901 Fax:  (02) 6205 1602

PHYSIOTHERAPISTS REGISTERED IN THE A.C.T.
UNDER THE
PHYSIQTHERAPISTS A€T 1977

In accordance with section 51 of the Physiotherapists Act 1977 the attached is a list of
physiotherapists registered under the Act.

Fl}@u} ‘
Anne Davies
Chairperson

Printed by Nigel Hardiman, ACT Government Printer by the Authorty of the ACT Executive
© Australion Capital Terrifory, 1997.



No. 8391, 3 December 1997

Australian Capital Territory Gazette

Physiotherapists Act 1977

2

192
9092
9092
£092
$062
062
192
1192
L9z
5092
§192Z
T€T12
9132z
To62
0092
5092

9vsT

L1392
j44:14

€092
€092
1092
9092
9092
209¢
5092
r19z
0092
L192
1192
L192
0Z92
8092
809z

WDIYJIY HLS

Lo¥ ONITHILS
104 NIGOM Tt Xof od
Lo N3ZQoM 1T xo8 Od
Loy NWHEVD
1ov ATYMOD
Loy AT1440D
1o% FYINID NOSIMUC
1o NoIS3M
1o¥ NINNODT3]
1o¥ NYNNYD
Lov¥ NNATd
‘¢'s DUNASINNYHOL
1oy NANNODT3E
10 ONONUYNEOONL
1o NINVEa
1o¥ N3qoM
MSN YHOONYN

OMNESANNYHOC
1ov Fonyg
1o¥ FYLNID NOSIWYC
0¥ HLYZ4THD
10¥ HLT33Tuo
Lov HANNNL
1oy N3don
10% N3aoM TT Xom od
10 NOSMOIQ
LoY NYNYYD
LoY aonyd
1oy NI¥Y2a
1ov NZNNODT3E
1o¥ WIQTOH
10¥ NENNODTIE
MSN NYXIENYIND
1o¥ IUYNGS DIAID
Io¥ ayynds oIAYD

TYLIdSOH WNNIENWD FHL
TYIIdSOH YHYIENYD FHIL
TYLI4SOH AITTIUA NAAOM
L3FYLS SATHILAC
L133YLS SATHIIAL

¥SZ X08 od

1¥N0D ANOHWW 91/Z

9LT ¥o8 O d

TYLTISOH WHWIANYD HHL

WYHONTHONYS
9LT X08 Od°SIV
133¥1S MYHSITMOD

TT Xod od

9612 XM¥¥d AGXH
2ATNA NOQAWH
$GZ %08 Od

SNAQHYD AVAOH
TT Xo0d od
TYLIISOH WHHIENYO FHL

TYLIdSOH AZTI¥A N2AOM
TYLIZSOH ANVATYD
FULNID XVHIHL SIYOdS NINWIQ

LIZHLES HLUVONIIAM
A¥H NIWYCNIYD
10T X08 od

L6/TT/61 L¥ SY sisydeasyjoysiyd TYIONUNTI 40

LIFULS AUNENNE 9P
INGWLUYdAQ AQVNIHIOYSAHA
Ld3Q AJWNIHLOTSAHJ

LdIQ AdVYIHLOTSAHd
JULNID TUDIAZIW FIHMOD
BUINID TYOIQIR JTUMOD
TYLI4SOH AMYATYD

OISAHd M33¥d NOISAM
1¥0dS 20 ILNLTLISNT NYITWALSOY
INIWLYYLIC AJYYIHLOISAHI
LIIYLES DNIATINULS 66
SL68Z Xod Od

LNARIYVLAA AJVNIHIOISAHA
ASNOH MATAANYT & 1INN
6£06 X08 0Od

TYLIISOH WHMZENYD FHL

T6E XOH Od

YANYOD NAWd IAXH 10§

Ld3d OISAHJ/TYLIISOH ANYATYD
TYLIJSOH AYVATYD 1d3d OISAH

ZE X08 od

LIAYIS HINMVE 21/2
FYINID ANIDIQIW SLYOdS
TYLIJSOH WHNIGNYD FHL
LNIWLYYLAQ AJYYIHLOISAHA
8p X088 od

INTRLYYIAG AJYHIHLOISAHd
INININYIA AJYHAHIOTISAHA
DINITO OISAHd JNOdS GOOD
WANIANYD JO ALISYIAINA
SAVHD

FYLNID HITYEH NANNODTIE
Sud

26T X08 od

Z6T Xod od

NNEAYYR
WAHANY
YNTNLIUX
VUNYIQ
YEHLYIH
FTONYD
YNILSI¥HD
aTAYa
¥ALA4

W

YOAZAL
3NOWIS
YANYWY
arava
YTTIWNYD
ANITONYD
ANNY3Q
NIZHON
NATIHIYW
¥YNNYOL
YNIONOZO
3NYE
ANT1INBOUL
NIZYAYK
AWIVYD
YIAJINNT O
VANVL
Nue
YddITTHd
YHW3D
NASOY
TIVO
L3N
INILSIY¥HD
ATUYR~NYL
THEAH
Nannoud
HLIYYZITA

LSI1

JLanvya
HoNYNE
YIAHOYYSE
YANNOY
aNOd

anod
yaoI108
Hoo1g
HONYTE
s1L39
A0IMsaY
NIZyza
NISINYI]G
oyag
LLANNFG
yIaNzg
JJ4OANI¥Hag
yaLxvd
HIYY
L1ayyvg
Nouva
yaxyvg
yanyva
AJTIvE
Naxova
NIunzv
NILsNv
NOSNIALY
LSYNHHSY
dI0N¥Y
DNOYILSHYY
NITIV
NAALIY
SWYQy
IWYaY
NNV ANOY
NNYRHANDY
Liogay



Australian Capital Territory Gazette
No. §391, 3 December 1997

062

5092
9092
1192
L192
G09Z
9092
vesz
0z92
192
¥192
y192
z192
1192
L192
v192
9092
vz
L7192
1192
Z09Z
0092
1192
0092
0€92
z092z
L192

Physiotherapists Act 1977 3

%) 4

0%
i) 4
10%
1o0v
pre) 4
10%
0%
MSN
Loy
12¥¢
1oy
LoY
1o¥
LoY
oY
oY
LoY
Lov¥
Lov
1ov
1ov
10v
10%
MSN
1o¢
ke s

Loy

LY
DY
LOY
LoV
10¥
pie) 4

HYaW!

Q¥ NIM NCANOT
NYB¥YO

NAQOM

NOlsaM

aonue

Naaom

Nagomn

ONNOA
NYAZENY3NO
HOOD

WANYRY
WANYHY

¥INNAL

HIGTOH
NINNODTI]
Ir8YndoOUn

11 X088 od
JYINID NOSIWWC
NINNODTAE
YIATOH
HONNOD, 0
NINYIQ

A3ddna

NINYIQ

YHOOD

WYHINAT HIYON
NINNODTZE

ROSMDIA

aonyg

NYHHUD

HYaWuy

NIaom
AUMNZIND
RULNIAD NOSIWUC
3TEMOD

JATEA VEWYA

L3JYIS YNNI¥OD bi-ZV
LO9E X08 O d

JAIMA N3JAVH
TYLIdSOH WHHIENYD IHL
I1 Xo8 oOd

SIS SONCHI¥IE ¥ TTIHHIWYD ¥HO

SNIGHYD A¥MOW

SLS HINYYONIZM 3 QOOMMOWTIH UND

13341S 3048nd 02/2

SJOHS IT¥WAOOYW

1430 OISAHd

6L£ ¥og Od

YZVYT1d NOSNUMS

*ZOIANES

13AYLS ATAYG YHT

S3AND ANWINOINLS 191/2€ BLINS

SAND ANYINOINLS T9T/28 ALINS

AUM NIWUCNAE

aD0¥Td NOSHDIA

AATHA NICAAWH

¥O INODNWW LOT/JHINID MIIATIIH

11 %08 od
1IIULS TIHLIIANY
$GZ Xo8 04
JEIULS sATYIIAL

FOWId AFMOH TT

L3FYLS AIINVH 22

TYLIdSOH VHNSENYD 3HL
AJYYIHLOISAHd UNNIY¥OD ~/0
SOTWONODHE ONILYYOJHOINY
TYLIASCH AYYATYD

1d48Q AJVNIHIOISAHd IHL -/D
TYLIASOH VHNIENYD FHL
FULNID YYD ADHAW
TY1IdSOH NVAASNYIND

133YLS NOLITIWAL 9
LNADSIUD ONINMIW 62
LNADSIUO ONINMIW 62

AYINAD ANIDIAZEW SINO4S JHL
SAYHD

FYLNZD OISAHAE NINNODTIE
FWINTD TwoTazd FTNUNOOWW
IYLIISOH AFTTYA NIAOA

FHOH DNISHAN WHNIENUD

Z 18A31/¢ 31INS
LNZWAOTIAZA ¥ HITYIH QTIHD
DINIIO OISAH4 ALID

FUINAD LSITYIDALS VHNITANYD
JIAULS TOOHUIW T

FYINTD LSIIVIDALS YUUIENYD
134ULS WIVEWOE LE

LNTDSIAUD GHOLLNOW Z2/Z

¢ dYINAD HITVAH NINNOO13H

AYINID HITYEH NOSMDIQ

TYLIdSOH AYYATHED

LEIYLS NOLIYA¥E 8E
AdYNIHLIOISAHd HYEWYX
TYLIdSOH WHIIENYD

FYINZD HITYIH ONONWIIOONL
ITYLIdSOH AMYATYD

SYINTD TYOTQIAN JTVMOD

ANNY
¥NIMG3
TONYD
YTIONY
¥CNYL
WHWZ
AUYH

oa
L3YVYOUYH
N33TICo
vuvauvs
YWNYT
YONT
HLZEWZIT3I
ANNYIHVH
AOY
ANNOAX
NETIH
HL139V¥ZI13
3LIINNY
N3T3IH
ANTLSIN¥HD
SEWYr
NIV
NAMHIWN
LAYYDUYH
a0I1W
NOSIIY
ANTHI
wayas
HY¥083q
NROr
¥TIONY
AYUNOY
ANTTINYD
NASOY
aNvC

£6/1T/61 1Y SY s3istdexsyioysiyd TTYIONUNIA JO LSIT

KH3TTI4
1314
YAAYKEILETIS
NOHVI 3
HIWavd
ANTHNIZNE
SNINTE
A¥YSNY 13
SANNWGR
A3noa
NODNOA
INZaQ
INZaQ
S3TAYA
NOSAIAYA
TISINYG
TTIINYA
a1eda
Ad0¥EsND
ABISHND
NYO3UD
NYMOD
NISNOD
¥AI00D
AOCHNOD
S3100
NHO
NOLTHYHD
NYHD
LNOYD
TUANEYD
TTANNYD
T139dUYD
NYWSSNH
NmMoudg
NMoug
NYNNINE
NYOINNVEH



No. §391, 3 December 1997

Australian Capital Territory Gazette

Physiotherapists Act 1977

4

S092
b19e
092
0092
9092
£062

0062
0092
9092
0062
L192
5092
0092
L192

9192
€092
909
8092
9192

909Z
9092z
9092
2092
6192
9192
£092
192
0092

9092
909
€092
0092

iRl 4
pie)-4
Lov
Lov
1ow
el d

Loy
Loy
Lov
Loy
1ov
1o
LoV
1ov

40¢
ow
LoV
LoV
Lov

1oY
10Y
Loy
0¥
10¢
fife) 4
Loy
1LoY
LoY

YIATOH IDL QOOMHOYTE/LS HLYUONIAM ¥ND

HOOD

WYHENAT HLYON
NoOo¥LNNd
dITITHd
YSSYINNTM

ONONYY3ODNL
NOOHMINNG OWY
N3aoM

AYMNEIND
YYTTINON

N3doM 1T X0o8] Od
NIXvaa

NIEITUR

NENNODTAR
YRONYW
Naaom
SIHONH
NANNODT3E

NIgom

NZQOoM 11 Xod o4
N3Igom

WYHINAT HIYON
AdYo1d
NINNOOTIH
Lsayyoa
NOSINUC

NINvYaa

N3aaon

N3dgom IT xof od
HLIJA4THD
NIAYAQ

1430 AJYHIHLOISAHd
SHIEWVYHD UYNNINOD 6 ALINS

dSNOH MITAINVYT

‘G-AWYD

BATYA YEWYA

avoy JANYISTI 3NId

JHLNZD A0Ud $ IINN IULNIAD
TYLIdSOH YUYIENWD IHL
LNIDSIHO ANUINDTIHLS

9LT XOH Od NOILNIATHd
LITHLS ATTIANIYONOL ZE/E
1T %08 Od

9LT X082 Od

1T Xo8 od

TYLIdSOH WHHIENYD FHL

1T Xod Od

FWLNID THOTCIN AFHOTA
QLT Xo4 Ood

$5Z ¥o8 od

1T X088 od
TYLIJSOH WYHAENYD IHL

FYINID AJYHEHL SI¥O4S NIXVEQ

L6/T1/6T LY SY sistdexayiorsdud TYIONUNIL 4O 1SIT

S'A°Y H'D

LS NOLRTAWAL 9
INZOSIMO QUOJIINOW Z/Z
HYLNZD TYDIQIN NOOHLNNG
FYUINAD OISAHd WNNIHOO
A0UId SIAUVANW L

Z 13A3T § LINN

1424 OTSAH4

TYLIdSOH YHYIENYO FHL
QYILSIEWOH ANYIST 3NIJ
JYYOSLHOdS ¥ OISAHd IAISHIYON
INFWIYYIIA AQVUITHIOISAHA
TYLISSOH SAWYL NHOL 3JHL
kHDUﬂmU.ﬂJHZZ?& 8%

AUNCNY SL304S NVITYHLSNY
FYINID OISAHd WANNYW
TYLTdSOH WyuaaN¥D 3ZHL
L3JYLS MODSYID &€

STV INIWLYYIIA OISAHJ

TYLI4SOH YHHIENWD IHL

1d3d AJYHIHLOISAHd ~/0
TYLIIJSOH WHEIENWD HHL
LIIYLS GTIHOQCOD €

OINITO XAJVHIHLOTSAHd AZYOLS
SIvV

LIIULS ANVONA LY

TYLIdSOH AYVAYID

LITYLS dWYHDNYIE €

TYLIdSOH UYYYAEGNYD 3HL
INIWLYYIEA AJUYIHIOISAHA
L13FYLS ZSNILSHUYD $§
HYINED OISAHd LYOdS Q009

avy
ATTIES
ATIINYE
HLIYZIT3
HL3dS13
YNNVIGQ
dasinot
ademaz
UNNOQ
NYOr

WAY
LAUTOHYH
HLIang
arinr
31100
N¥sns
¥NNOQ
ATTES
Ayyay
YIDIYIYL
WYNOTJ
ANNVAHLEOQ
aNnge
ANNEN
FINVAC
TNOL
NI¥UA
LIVEOUYN
FSANIHL
AZTHIAI”
YIDIYLYd
UsSI1
UsSI1
dLLOTHYHD
LANYC
1T1Ire
gkl £
NAYHIUA

NOSHOOUC
NOSHOUCr
YAANT
HLNH
HILNNH
1TTIN0R
SHDOMUOH
SITICH
QNYTIOH
YASTH
HLYTH
ATIIH
NOSYIANIH
AVMAONTHWWIH
ANAVIAH
ATYIH
AJNYVH
NUYHNYYNYH
SNNYH
ANOWWYH
SVYTHOSLND
HOLIAZ¥ND
ONTINNND
YHINO
YHIND
Nazyo
NOLNYYD
LNY¥D
WYHYYD
NOSTIM MOD
NYWHOD
FYOWTID
JYOWTID
AYMOTIUD
NYHUD
NeR33Ng
STONYHA
AYINIA



Australian Capital Territory Gazette
No. 8391, 3 December 1997

Physiotherapists Act 1977 5

L192
L192
L092
0292
2092

9192
1092
€092
£092
0062
1092
$192

192
L1392

£09¢
1192
0z92Z
1092
1192
$06Z
1192
S09¢
s192
1192
192
z092Z
5092
$09Z
L09¢
2062
6092
0092

G192

10Y
10%
el -4
MSN
1o0%

1ov
Lov
1o¢
Lo¥
LOY
Lov
1o¥

10¢
10Y

Low
Loy
MSN
oY
LOY
10v
1ov
40v
oY
1oV
oY
Low
1oY
LOY
10Y
107
10¥
1oy

LoY

aonug
NINNODIAE LS NYHO
SNIYYoL
NYAZENYANG
YONNOD 0

NINNODTI8
Iyl
RLIA4TIHO
HLTJIAT¥D
ONONYAIADONL
ALID YUUIGNYD
YANYIY

FUINID NOSIWYL
WY TTANOR
ONOM ONOH
T1TH g3y
¥IAT0H
NYARBNYAND
HANNNL
¥IATOH
3TYMOD
HIQTOR
NUNNYD
{WYHIYT
NOLS3M
FOWTd HANMYH
NOSRDIQ
SAHONH
NOLSONTY
NOSHYK
HYaWYR
STHONH
NOOYLINNG

A3WOTL

AATHA NAAYH
SA21440 NIWYCNIE ¥WaId

6ZL XOH Od
LAZYLS QIAVT YT

9LT 08 Od
SNAQUYD AUNOW

LIAYLS q3IT¥
ANNIAY ATISNIVY 82

¥GZ XOH Od “dSOH AHYATYD
ASOTO SLLANNZE ¥ LINR
NOOTMOY * LIFYLS HTADYY ¥/P1

301 qOOMIOYTE ¥ HIYYONIZM HND
avoy ¥YEHLINOS Z1 EDTA¥IS
FYINID J0¥d SNIQUUYD AUNOW
L13ZYLS HIUVONIZIM

LIZYLS sarydaar

SIS JHOOMMOUIH ¥ HINVYONIAM HND

FULNID ONIJdOHS WYHIVT

SYIAWYHO TAnUIE 9/ SILINS
AYINID

NWYD

13AULS NIARLSAN

TYLIdSOH AMYATYD

Z¥3an aravd -/o

LEFAYLS SIYILJAL L2

TYLIdSOH 1DI3ISIA NYAZENV3AND
JINITO OISAHd ALID

I¥0dS 40 ALALILSNI 1SNY {IS/SS
AYINID ANIDIAEW Si¥OdS
LIFYLS SANOLS LT

LIZULS SINOLS LT

FYYNDS ONONWYIONONL

ISNOH SOHLIZ UOOTd aNZ

SEUD ONINNIKW 9%

1430 AJY¥IHLOISAHA
AWLNID rmmmu:aonrxw FAISHIVON
TYLTdSOH NOOTMON/Ld3A OISAHd
143¥1S sodInd €€

FUINID NOTLNEANILNI ATHYI
H1TYIH LOTYLSIA NYAAENWIAND
FYINTD INTDIAAW SLYO4S
SAVHD

Ql1 ALd QNOE H/O

SAYHD

1S NUDYNNVId 0%

YIHYW AHIOWIL

L¥NOD XNOHYW 91/Z

OISAHd 20¥1d NANMYH
TUNOTSSIJONd RMW4d NOSMHDIQ

6% XOH°0 d

ET1S X08 od

adY1d 3qI¥d ¢

LIADHID AATLSYD %S

LATLLS HOOUD 06

INIWLYYAEA OTISAHd

SINITO XJYMIHIOISAHd ATWOTL

HILINEL
WIADNY
NI TIVY
YIDTHLYd
A¥vR
ALLIANNY
VIDTUL
DIWYD
NIAYD
ANYC
AHLOWIL
wyvaave
ANILSTYHO
YT3WEd
LIYOANNY
NIWJYD
NIy
FIA-OYH
YIDIHIYd
INIWHHEOT
INILSTIHHO
NOIHYW
wayaon
YLIAR
NYITIIC
NIy
aNyvce
YAJINNILT
YAIINNAL
ANNYIA
RTINS
FNNOAA
AQEWISOH
ANTYIHLIYD
WYHYHD
NIAYD
FTHYW-INNY
ATTEN

L6/TT/61 1Y s¥ sastdexsyjorsdyd TYIDNYNIZ 40 ISIT

YATIIW
2UAN
NOLHOAYNDW
AUHOW
ATYNOQON
SHALSYNW
NOLNVH
QTITISNUW
A00TYW
YIHYW
HIAHYH
FIZNINDYM
AWMIWR

A TYNOGDYW
HIMGNT
AQant
sYon1

I

AOIAZT
FONTUMYT
¥IHONYT
AHLYOMDNY'T
ADAGWYT
ayl

Blcgec) ]
ZNUYY
HOW¥A
ayan
LLITIIN
arqaay
HAUNA

INYA
¥NZOL
SANOC
S3NoCr
S3aNor
sanYCe
USHYC



Ne. S391, 3 December 1997

Australian Capital Territory Gazette

Physiotherapists Act 1977

6

L09Z
9192
9092
0092
1062

9092
Z062
z192
1092
1092
9092
L192

1092
1092
9092
0092
£06Z
9092z
L092
1092
1192
€092
0z9z
T192
1192
L192
9192
€092
0092

yi9z

¥192

8092
9092

0%
10%
10%
10¥
oY

Loy
10w
0¥
Lo¥
LDY
file) 4
pde) 4

10¥
10¥
0%
pAe) 4
0¥
0¥
1o%
10%
LoY
Lov
MSN
1ov
1o¥
LoY
Lov
oY
LOY

Low

e} 4

el 4
Lov

pet-t) X
NZNNOD138
N3adqoM ¥
NOOHINNG
ONONYYIOONL

NIQOM T1 XOf Od
HYgWy

HINIAL
WYHYEENYD
HaNINL

Nagom

YYTTANDW IO SLLANNZE

ALID YHHILINYD
JIAID

dXITTIHd
NOOH.ILNNA
USSYINNYM
Naaom

SOWVUST
WUHIANYD
NYWJAYHD
HLIJITUO
NYXZEGNYALD
¥3aI0H

¥IQTIOH
HYTTIINOU " ISOTD
NZNNODTIAE
TIIH 433
NIM¥3Aa

FYLINID NOSIWUC

HANMYH

ALID W¥YIANUD
N3aon

9LT X0" Od NOISSIWWOD
ONTQTING/TTAART STOTJ0 WUTTIYD

6917 XOH Od‘S3ADIA¥IAS

TYLISSOH VYNAANYD BHL
INZOSAUD TNODUUN LOT

1S AYMOW SNIQHYD AWNDW
JNNIAY ITISNIV g2

SNIQHYD AUADHW

IT %08 od

BYLNED TUNOISSIIONd HN°IHUINID

INNIAY ITISNIV 82

SIS JILIAN 3 YNNINOD ¥ND
AdYYIHLOISAHd

I1 X088 Od

L23YLS QUOAMYHD 9LZ

YYZL QOMMMDYTE ¥ HINVONIZM HND
HIYYONTIIM ® dD1 JOOMMIYTE ¥ND
L1INNIE IYINID J0¥d ¥/n FYINID
9LT ¥08 O d

¥62 ¥oq od

S¥3IGWYHD T18N¥IE 9/ FLINS
LINJYID NOGNOT 6IZ ISAOH LI0DS
11T Xo8 od

LNIDSHND AUNGSANMUYH LPT

SI¥0dS NYITWVIISAY 0/
SHYHOOUd ALITISYSIA

LING TYDTGIW YIUY UHHIANYD IHL

NOTIVLITISYHIY HITYIAMNOWWOD

LNIWLYYdIA AJYHAHLOISAHA 3HL

JYLNID MITATIIH

FYLNID INTDIQAW SLUOdS -/2

ASNOH SOHLI

JRLNAD INIDIQAUW SLI04S

TYLIGSOH WHYIEGNYD 3HI

AYYOISLYO4S/OISAHd AATSHINON

>
dSNCH SOHLA YOOTd (QNZ

ANNIAY FATISNIV 8Z

FYINID HLIYIH dITIIHG

NOOYLNNG AWYD

1INDHID NOIWMO T1/§
TYLIJSOH WHYIENYD IHL

d0WTd WYHNIHM ¥
GZ8 %08 0OdO
LIAYLS AVMYAIS 99
LIFULS HIAWINE §

FAYLNID OISAHd NVAZENYIND

SAWHD

YIS ININHOTINIQ ¥ HLIYRH QTIHKD

FUYD SLUODS ¥ OISAHI FGISHLAUON
LYOdS 40 ALALTILSNI NYITUNLISAY

LNFOSIUD OYUNOW ZHT
LNHDSIYD WRTIAYD TP

TYLIASOH A¥WATHO

AdYHIHLOTISAHd 30W1Id ¥IAMMYH

€ 13A%7 § ZLINS

TYLIASOH YHHIENYO 3HIL

L6/TT/6T L€ SY sistdeaayrorsiyd TYIDNYNIZ JO

wyYeyvd
OIWHO
Y13auo
T3ON
WIOHOIN
NILYYH
Hirane
YaNva
AY0D3™D
NATSOY
-feeict: s
a1AYd
AUYW
YLIYYW
HRJ083a
LAYYOAH
ANILSTIYHD
N313H
dITIIHd
sSAdHAd
WNTWYI
INITNYG
NIYYA
ANIQUNYIH
YIDIYLYL
YLINY
ITInge
INIHdTRC
AaGNIN
YIFANY
HIZQYZITI
arne
ANYD
NILSYINH
JLIANYTL
vin
FANTHIHIUD
ISIHIHL

LSIT

AVSHUN
WYQUNd
aTind
1S3AT¥d
IWLSOd
NOSD20d
NOSDOd
AdngsTid
¥344T134d
QT04N3d
NOLYYd
SNOSHYd
NYWHIHO
YIHS .0
2433%.0
NYAONOQ .0
NITHE],O
NAINE.O
NYWMIEN
NOSTAN
NOHYN
ANk
AHJHOR
ANYTTOHTINK
AYTDTAN
ananu
dTAOK
FTACH
SSOW
HATSOKW
SIYHOW
NYDUOH
NY30W
ZYooH
TIZHDLIR
TTIHOLIN
TTIHOLIW
OSSIN



Australian Capital Terrifory Gazette
No. 3391, 3 December 1997

Physiotherapists Act 1977 7

9092
9092
9092
5092
9092
9092
b192
0092
£092Z
5192
Z192
8092
1192
L392
vLoz

9092
[2¢ 14
9LZS
1192
S192
9192
9092
1192
0592
0092
L192
1092
£092
£09Z

9192
0062
10862
09z
1092

LOW
oY
1o¥
1o¢
1ov
10¥
LoY
LoY
Lov
i) 4
Loy
LoW
oY

MSN
ob1Z
LOY
LOoY

¥s
1ow
ko). 4
0%
10Y
1o0¢
MSN
RAe): 4
R Re) 4
LoY
10°
1OY

1ov
1o0¥
10%
LoY
LoY

Nagom 11 XoH od
NIqom

NZgoM 1T Xof od
NILUND

Naaom

Nzgom TT Xo8€ od
Fonyug

NOOHLNNG
LSANAOA

HYHLYT

dINYNL

NYHaYD

¥YIATOH °SIS
NINNODTI"
JANTHUYM
¥OTHAY HINOS

TYLIASOH WANIGNYD HHL

11 %08 od

TYLI4SOH WHHIHENYD IHL
LIFYLS FYOJOIHLI 8E
LAIULS ALSYE

TYLIdSOH YHYAEANYD 3HL
LNIWLYYdId AJYYIHLOISAHA
NWYD

JYLINID ONIJdOHS WYHIYT
SNIQUYD AYNOR

LNINIUYAZA AJVAAHLOISAHI
HLEVONTIIM ¥ FDL QOOMH¥DOYTI UND
AYM NIWWUCNIE

2 NIZINOAHANL

SNOA1

HINMVH
agqoy 62€ X088 ©d

HIAYD NOLSIH
17T0H30W1d XYddIN/ZYEINID HLIYIH XYddIN
NANNOOTIE 9LT X008 Od
N3ZqoM 11 Xo" Od

M338D NOLS3IM
¥OO¥M WODYM
NINY3Q

NIATEA

“dAY IIISNIY 8Z
HLIJATYD
WHNNYR

NINNOOTIE
ONONWYIOONL
ONONYNIOONL 3SNOH
HYONNIYIYYN

ALYD WHHIENWYD

TZOE XOH 0d

4:¢
ANNIAY ONONMAHTINWW ¥H1/€

INIOSIYD ANWTIHOTULS 19T

“ISNOH SOHLI/YOO1d aNZ
LIAFAYLS HINNvE 2T

9LT X088 Od’SIY

ATYOMIWOH HOOTA LST
MATAINYT/E00TS ANZ § 1INA
INADSAND YERITOO0H

FANIAY FITSNIV 82

LNEWINYLEA OISAHd
TYLTASOH YENIANYD FHL
INZWLEYdEQ OISAHA -/D

JWOH ONIS¥NN YTTIEVANINE
SADTL40 WYTTIUD

ININLYYdIA AJVHIHLOISARd
TYIIdSOH AMUYATYO -/D
LNIWIHYJAA AJVHIHLOISAHd
INFDSIYD YATIWYA §

D0SSY ¥ HIHUW AHLOWIL
FYINAD ANIDIAAW SIYOLS
TYLIASOH AZTIYA NIAOM
SIDYAYAS ARA ¥ HITY3EH dTIHD
AUINIO HITYAH NANNOOTag
AnN3AY FILAIETING 8

YyIvL XO8 Od

133¥1S TTEd4YHD €7
AJY¥IHIOISAHd HDWId HINMYH
SMINID ALINNWWOD 3808

Z01€ Xo8 Od

LNIWLYYEEE OTSAHd

STV

TYLISSOH AZTTYA NIQOM

QLT ALd SSHODY HLTVW3R
TYIIdSOH ISVE YOOUM UWOOWM
FHLNID OISAHL YHHAGANYD
FYINZD TYNOISSIIONd NIATUM
. NYAONOQ O L¥IUVOAVH -/0
DOSSY ¥ AZTIVE NIFYAYW ~/O
1AAYLS FTIIANIUONOHE ZE/E

ANTOTAAW SLYOdS/IONIIDS SIUYOdS
WyIL IISHINOS S A ¥ H D
dYNIHIOISAHd VHHIENYD NMAHLAOS
FHEINIO HLTYIH HYGNNIYUUUN
3ISNOH SOHLI YOOTd ANZ

L6/11/6T 1V SY sysydexay3orsiyd ‘IYIDNYNIJ 40 ISIT

NOSITY
YHANYS
ANTHIHIUA
NNY-Of
NXTO¥YD
I¥YN
YANYL
as1n01
AWAYAr
ANILSTIYHD
anaveo
HLIEYZ113
YANIT1O
Adnyl
YIJTNNICL
ANNYOL
YHIN
IADIA
ANILSTH¥HO
T08UD
YIDIHLIYd
ANOCHLNY
YIAJINNAL
ANNIIAIA
NIAMD
NITOD
NYIdQY
ANTHAHLIYA
NUSnS
AYYIIH
¥IDYOIAD
AMYRISOY
NNV
IYIYID
TAYHOIH
ANILSTYHD
FINAN
200393y

AJRHOL
AIJT1IL
TTIUYAL
YOTAYL
AYIHHONLS
GONYULS
LY¥MALS
NUYWNTILS
XIMNYLS
3TA0NdS
31noy¥ds

*  HLIRS
HLIKWS
HLIKS
HLIWS-HO¥Y1IS
AYYTINS
HONIS
MYHS
YOINIS
33s
LATWHOS
FHDYHOS
TTIANYDS
INTHANUS
NOSJWYS
S3NOr-T11ISSNY
AYORNY
SUADOY
vaaoy
NOSLYIEON
SLy3a0Y
X317¥
AINOTYH
aray
¥yIaIRY
azay
ANMOHILSMYY
TIYANYY



No. 8391, 3 December 1997

Australian Capital Territory Gazette

Physiotherapists Act 1977

8

5092
§092
0092
909¢
2092
£092

5092
€062
0092
0092
¥192

2092
€092
006Z

10¥
Lov
Lov
1o¥
Lo¥
10Y

Lov
Loy
104
1ov
1ov

Lo¥
1ov
pb) 4

NUHyYD
NYRNYO
NOOY.LNNA
NAQOM
NOSAOIA
WINNYW

Naagom
USSUYINNYM
NOOQULNAQ
NOONINNG
AYLNID NOSIWUC

NOSMDIQ
HLIJA3II¥D
ONONYHADONL

NANNODT34
JUOWTID
N3IAYHILVYE
NuREgNYEND
NIQOM IT XO8 ©od
ALID YHMRAENYD
YONNOD ,0

xxx¥x LHOJAH 4O ANT xxxxx

AATHG VEWUVA
AATUA VEKYA

FYINID HLTIV¥3IH dITIIHA

1334LS ITITANTYONOE ZE/E

1T Xog8 od

A-NWYo

SLITYLS NYWLId ¥ TALANNY ¥ND

660€X08 Od

INADSIUD NYOIZEOD

TH2ZT ¥Xoa od

TYLI4SOH W¥NIENYD IHL

LAAYLS ATAYC VTV

€62
TYLIdSOH WHY3INUYD 3HL AZY¥3C
TYLIdSOH WHHIENYD 3JHL ¥Ma
LINA TYOTA3n ﬁm%ﬂ WHHIANYD HYLYdys
OINITD AJWHIHIOISAHA NIAOM MIYANY
FYINZD HITYIH NOS¥DIQ -/D YIITINNIC
AJYHEHLOISAHd WYMANYW A3UIHS
AYYIHS
IYLIdSOH WNNIAANYD FHL YAJAINNIL
LNIDSIUD NOSTHEYH €2 HYH¥083Q
INIWIYYIIA AdVEIHLOISAHI ¥Iar
FYLNAD TYDIAREK AW3y¥ar
899 XOH Od NYE
YNWIQ
HLIEYZI13
8% Xod od YLIN¥AL
INADSIYD IAT1IAUNA 9 YUONOCAT
FYINID HITYEIH ONONWHIOONL AANIH
NOQHOD
AWINID SATHNLNI HAOM ¥ LUOLS SEWYL
JINZDSIYD NOSMYT ¥SINOT 8 o1¥2
TIYW NEAYHILYE '§ JOHS AMANNY
FUINGD OISAHd NYAZENUIAND NYSNS
LNIWLYYIEQ AJVEBHLOISAHG HLIEYZITR
ONIQTING dWY ¥OOTd HIé THOUN
JINTTO OISAHd ALID ANNY-ATTES

L6/11/6T Iy SY s3astdexayiorsiyd TVIDNYNIJ J0 1SI1T

INSH3IZ
INSKAIZ
¥NITS3IZ
ONNOX
ATTXVA

dYA

nM

WYHAOOM
LUHYATHOM
NEIAZLIIN
STTYHDLINM
431N
ALIHA
d1IHM
YANTALSNASSTAM
TASSTAM
yIAGHIM
NOILONIQaQYM
IAn
LOHOSNAT NUA
aNYTEOd NYA
ASINL
LIANDINL
ANYANIUL
TIIMAYIRL

man, ACT Government Printer by the Authority of the ACT Executive

Printed by Niget Hard

© Austrahion Capital Terntory, 1997,



